
Resultatlista från
SM och JSM Luftgevär 2012

Linköping 16/3-18/3 

Damjunior efter final
1 Lotten Johansson. Heby Skytteförening DJA  98  99  97  99 393 24* 103,5 496,5

2 Lisette Jacobsson. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening DJA  99  99  99  97 394 27* 102 496

3 Annie Andersson. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJA  98 100  99  97 394 28* 101,2 495,2

4 Louise Nilsson. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJC  98  99  99  98 394 29* 101,2 495,2

5 Michaela Arvidsson. Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefö DJA  98  99  97  99 393 27* 101,4 494,4

6 Hilde Karlsson. Ramselefors Skytteförening DJB  99  98  96  99 392 28* 101,2 493,2

7 Sandra Pettersson. Krokeks Skytteförening DJA  97  98  99  98 392 29* 100,7 492,7

8 Emelie Forsberg. Gullabo Skytteförening DJC  99  97  97  98 391 22* 98,1 489,1 Shootoff 60,9

9 Susanna Olsson. Ringamåla Skytteförening DJA  96  98  98  99 391 26* Shootoff 60,4

10 Sara Hansson. Eslövs Skyttegille DJA  96  98  98  98 390 21*
11 Linda Paulsson. Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening DJB  95  98  97  97 387 24*
12 Ida Andersson. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJB  97  98  96  96 387 23*
13 Emelie Hallén. Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening DJA  95  97  96  99 387 22*
14 Emelie Cekal. Avesta Sportskytteklubb DJA  96  95  98  97 386 24*
15 Nanny Thorman. Ringamåla Skytteförening DJB  95  98  94  99 386 21*
16 Emelie Fagerström. Aspö Skytteförening DJA  97  97  97  95 386 15*
17 Johanna Klemmedsson. Christianstads Skyttesällskap DJB  94  96  98  97 385 21*
18 Gabriella Cekal. Avesta Sportskytteklubb DJA  95  97  96  97 385 19*
19 Beatrice Edberg. Ludvika Skytteförening DJC  95  96  97  97 385 16*
20 Gabriella Johansson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJB  95  95  96  98 384 22*
21 Linn  Larsson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJA  97  97  96  94 384 20*
22 Mathilda Sjöström. Vimmerby Skytteförening DJC  94  97  98  95 384 18*
23 Annie Wimmergren. Gullabo Skytteförening DJB  95  96  96  97 384 16*
24 Anna Östman. Ramselefors Skytteförening DJA  96  95  96  96 383 21*
25 Rebecca Hjortskull. Söraby Skytteförening DJB  96  99  94  94 383 20*
26 Ingrid Hedström. Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening DJB  97  95  93  97 382 20*
27 Caroline Svensson. Aspö Skytteförening DJB  96  96  95  95 382 19*
28 Lina Persson. Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförenin DJA  97  96  95  94 382 17*
29 Terese Enberg. Ludvika Skytteförening DJA  93  94  98  97 382 15*
30 Kajsa Buckard. Rosersbergs Skytteförening DJB  94  97  96  94 381 20*
31 Mikaela Alexandersson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJB  92  95  98  96 381 19*
32 Madeleine Bergfeldt. Malung Skyttegille DJA  94  96  98  93 381 18*
33 Ebba Göthberg. Anderstorps Skytteförening DJB  93  97  94  97 381 16*
34 Marina Landström. Gällivare Skytteförening DJB  93  97  96  95 381 14*
35 Maria Bondesson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJC  98  97  92  93 380 18*
36 Erika Daniels. Malung Skyttegille DJB  93  96  95  96 380 16*
37 Elin Andersson. Ludvika Skytteförening DJB  95  96  93  96 380 16*
38 Kajsa Buckard Rosersbergs Skytteförening DJB  98  95  96  91 380 15*
39 Malin Bengtsson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJA  95  96  91  98 380 13*
40 Sarah Nilsson. Ystads Skyttegille DJA  91  96  96  96 379 18*
41 Cecilia H Johansson. Ununge Skytteförening DJA  92  98  95  94 379 18*
42 Malin Jansson. Bogsta Skyttegille DJB  95  94  93  97 379 13*
43 Emelie Johansson. Veddige Ungdomsskytteförening DJB  95  91  96  96 378 13*
44 Sofie Holm. Visby Skyttegille DJA  95  93  97  93 378 13*
45 Evelina Nyrell. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJA  93  97  95  92 377 17*
46 Louise Engdahl. Botkyrka Skytteförening DJC  94  94  95  94 377 16*
47 Hanna Karlsson. Ramselefors Skytteförening DJB  95  94  96  92 377 15*
48 Maria Bengtsson. Ludvika Skytteförening DJB  95  95  93  94 377 12*
49 Linnéa Ylipää. Gällivare Skytteförening DJB  94  93  94  95 376 13*
50 Nina Bjärehäll. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening DJC  94  94  94  94 376 12*
51 Lisa Janson. Sunne-Rottneros Skytteförenin DJA  98  94  92  91 375 16*
52 Sandra Ahlén. Botkyrka Skytteförening DJB  96  92  96  91 375 13*
53 Emelie Lindahl. Föreningen Malmöskyttarna DJA  91  96  95  92 374 17*
54 Lotta Svensson. Åkarps Sportskyttar DJB  94  93  92  95 374 16*
55 Angelica Magnor. Eda Skyttegille DJA  90  95  94  95 374 15*
56 Lisa Denke. Sävsjö Skytteförening DJA  94  91  95  94 374 14*
57 Johanna Johnsson. Malung Skyttegille DJB  94  94  94  92 374 14*
58 Johanna Feldt. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb DJC  91  94  92  97 374 13*
59 Maria Knutsson. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJC  91  93  97  93 374 8*
60 Angelica Wernersson. Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening DJA  87  94  97  95 373 16*
61 Isabell Johansson. Roasjö Skytteförening DJA  94  94  92  92 372 13*
62 Therese Lövbom. Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef DJA  95  92  94  91 372 13*
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63 Ida Tollstern. Söraby Skytteförening DJA  92  96  92  92 372 12*
64 Isabelle Edman. Jönköpings Skyttegille DJC  93  92  92  95 372 10*
65 Sofia Gullin. Visby Skyttegille DJA  97  93  90  92 372 10*
66 Emelie Andersson. Vellinge Sportskytteklubb DJA  94  95  86  96 371 15*
67 Stina Häggmark. Heby Skytteförening DJC  89  91  96  95 371 3*
68 Johanna Arvidsson. Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefö DJC  97  91  93  89 370 16*
69 Julia Holmén. Fjärås Sportskyttar DJB  92  94  95  88 369 14*
70 Rebecca Pettersson. Bromma-Solna Skf DJA  95  88  92  94 369 13*
71 Miriam Nilsson. Ramselefors Skytteförening DJC  96  86  91  95 368 10*
72 Emilia Bédoire. Filipstads Skyttegille DJC  93  91  91  93 368 9*
73 Amanda Andersson. Rommeheds Skytteförening DJA  90  95  92  90 367 10*
74 Olivia Geijer Ludvika Skytteförening DJC  91  94  88  93 366 14*
75 Emma Käck. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJB  90  92  92  92 366 13*
76 Andrea Storberg. Roasjö Skytteförening DJB  93  87  95  91 366 11*
77 Jehnny Gardelin. Visby Skyttegille DJA  93  93  88  92 366 9*
78 Louise Sundberg. Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening DJA  89  90  93  94 366 7*
79 Emilia Jonsson. Delsbo-Bjuråker Skytteförenin DJC  88  90  92  95 365 13*
80 Salli Fransson. Aspö Skytteförening DJC  87  90  94  94 365 13*
81 Sara Lindahl. Föreningen Malmöskyttarna DJB  89  89  95  92 365 11*
82 Kajsa Ulming. Nyköpings Skyttegille DJC  92  90  94  89 365 10*
83 Linnea Bengtsson. Ringamåla Skytteförening DJC  92  92  92  89 365 9*
84 Sofie Westman. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb DJB  95  89  91  90 365 7*
85 Amanda Nilsson. Beteds Skytteförening DJB  93  88  92  90 363 11*
86 Michelle Arskans. Klinte Skyttegille DJC  93  92  86  92 363 10*
87 Matilda Nyrell. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJB  94  84  92  88 358 10*
88 Agnes Svedberg. Björksta Ungdomsskytteförenin DJC  89  90  90  89 358 8*
89 Susanne Karlsson. Nyköpings Skyttegille DJB  88  92  88  86 354 10*
90 Johanna Jonsson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJC  90  84  90  88 352 2*
91 Linda Vorbau. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb DJC  93  82  81  93 349 9*
92 Molly Nyberg. Gimo Skytteförening DJC  85  88  82  88 343 6*
93 Emilia Yxfeldt. Visby Skyttegille DJB  79  88  90  83 340 7*
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Resultat Damjuniorer per klass

Damjunior A
1 Annie Andersson. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJA  98 100  99  97 394 28*
2 Lisette Jacobsson. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening DJA  99  99  99  97 394 27*
3 Michaela Arvidsson. Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefö DJA  98  99  97  99 393 27*
4 Lotten Johansson. Heby Skytteförening DJA  98  99  97  99 393 24*
5 Sandra Pettersson. Krokeks Skytteförening DJA  97  98  99  98 392 29*
6 Susanna Olsson. Ringamåla Skytteförening DJA  96  98  98  99 391 26*
7 Sara Hansson. Eslövs Skyttegille DJA  96  98  98  98 390 21*
8 Emelie Hallén. Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening DJA  95  97  96  99 387 22*
9 Emelie Cekal. Avesta Sportskytteklubb DJA  96  95  98  97 386 24*
10 Emelie Fagerström. Aspö Skytteförening DJA  97  97  97  95 386 15*
11 Gabriella Cekal. Avesta Sportskytteklubb DJA  95  97  96  97 385 19*
12 Linn  Larsson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJA  97  97  96  94 384 20*
13 Anna Östman. Ramselefors Skytteförening DJA  96  95  96  96 383 21*
14 Lina Persson. Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförenin DJA  97  96  95  94 382 17*
15 Terese Enberg. Ludvika Skytteförening DJA  93  94  98  97 382 15*
16 Madeleine Bergfeldt. Malung Skyttegille DJA  94  96  98  93 381 18*
17 Malin Bengtsson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJA  95  96  91  98 380 13*
18 Sarah Nilsson. Ystads Skyttegille DJA  91  96  96  96 379 18*
19 Cecilia H Johansson. Ununge Skytteförening DJA  92  98  95  94 379 18*
20 Sofie Holm. Visby Skyttegille DJA  95  93  97  93 378 13*
21 Evelina Nyrell. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJA  93  97  95  92 377 17*
22 Lisa Janson. Sunne-Rottneros Skytteförenin DJA  98  94  92  91 375 16*
23 Emelie Lindahl. Föreningen Malmöskyttarna DJA  91  96  95  92 374 17*
24 Angelica Magnor. Eda Skyttegille DJA  90  95  94  95 374 15*
25 Lisa Denke. Sävsjö Skytteförening DJA  94  91  95  94 374 14*
26 Angelica Wernersson. Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening DJA  87  94  97  95 373 16*
27 Isabell Johansson. Roasjö Skytteförening DJA  94  94  92  92 372 13*
28 Therese Lövbom. Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef DJA  95  92  94  91 372 13*
29 Ida Tollstern. Söraby Skytteförening DJA  92  96  92  92 372 12*
30 Sofia Gullin. Visby Skyttegille DJA  97  93  90  92 372 10*
31 Emelie Andersson. Vellinge Sportskytteklubb DJA  94  95  86  96 371 15*
32 Rebecca Pettersson. Bromma-Solna Skf DJA  95  88  92  94 369 13*
33 Amanda Andersson. Rommeheds Skytteförening DJA  90  95  92  90 367 10*
34 Jehnny Gardelin. Visby Skyttegille DJA  93  93  88  92 366 9*
35 Louise Sundberg. Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening DJA  89  90  93  94 366 7*

Damjunior B
1 Hilde Karlsson. Ramselefors Skytteförening DJB  99  98  96  99 392 28*
2 Linda Paulsson. Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening DJB  95  98  97  97 387 24*
3 Ida Andersson. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJB  97  98  96  96 387 23*
4 Nanny Thorman. Ringamåla Skytteförening DJB  95  98  94  99 386 21*
5 Johanna Klemmedsson. Christianstads Skyttesällskap DJB  94  96  98  97 385 21*
6 Gabriella Johansson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJB  95  95  96  98 384 22*
7 Annie Wimmergren. Gullabo Skytteförening DJB  95  96  96  97 384 16*
8 Rebecca Hjortskull. Söraby Skytteförening DJB  96  99  94  94 383 20*
9 Ingrid Hedström. Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening DJB  97  95  93  97 382 20*
10 Caroline Svensson. Aspö Skytteförening DJB  96  96  95  95 382 19*
11 Kajsa Buckard. Rosersbergs Skytteförening DJB  94  97  96  94 381 20*
12 Mikaela Alexandersson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJB  92  95  98  96 381 19*
13 Ebba Göthberg. Anderstorps Skytteförening DJB  93  97  94  97 381 16*
14 Marina Landström. Gällivare Skytteförening DJB  93  97  96  95 381 14*
15 Erika Daniels. Malung Skyttegille DJB  93  96  95  96 380 16*
16 Elin Andersson. Ludvika Skytteförening DJB  95  96  93  96 380 16*
17 Kajsa Buckard Rosersbergs Skytteförening DJB  98  95  96  91 380 15*
18 Malin Jansson. Bogsta Skyttegille DJB  95  94  93  97 379 13*
19 Emelie Johansson. Veddige Ungdomsskytteförening DJB  95  91  96  96 378 13*
20 Hanna Karlsson. Ramselefors Skytteförening DJB  95  94  96  92 377 15*
21 Maria Bengtsson. Ludvika Skytteförening DJB  95  95  93  94 377 12*
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22 Linnéa Ylipää. Gällivare Skytteförening DJB  94  93  94  95 376 13*
23 Sandra Ahlén. Botkyrka Skytteförening DJB  96  92  96  91 375 13*
24 Lotta Svensson. Åkarps Sportskyttar DJB  94  93  92  95 374 16*
25 Johanna Johnsson. Malung Skyttegille DJB  94  94  94  92 374 14*
26 Julia Holmén. Fjärås Sportskyttar DJB  92  94  95  88 369 14*
27 Emma Käck. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJB  90  92  92  92 366 13*
28 Andrea Storberg. Roasjö Skytteförening DJB  93  87  95  91 366 11*
29 Sara Lindahl. Föreningen Malmöskyttarna DJB  89  89  95  92 365 11*
30 Sofie Westman. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb DJB  95  89  91  90 365 7*
31 Amanda Nilsson. Beteds Skytteförening DJB  93  88  92  90 363 11*
32 Matilda Nyrell. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJB  94  84  92  88 358 10*
33 Susanne Karlsson. Nyköpings Skyttegille DJB  88  92  88  86 354 10*
34 Emilia Yxfeldt. Visby Skyttegille DJB  79  88  90  83 340 7*

Damjunior C
1 Louise Nilsson. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJC  98  99  99  98 394 29*
2 Emelie Forsberg. Gullabo Skytteförening DJC  99  97  97  98 391 22*
3 Beatrice Edberg. Ludvika Skytteförening DJC  95  96  97  97 385 16*
4 Mathilda Sjöström. Vimmerby Skytteförening DJC  94  97  98  95 384 18*
5 Maria Bondesson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJC  98  97  92  93 380 18*
6 Louise Engdahl. Botkyrka Skytteförening DJC  94  94  95  94 377 16*
7 Nina Bjärehäll. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening DJC  94  94  94  94 376 12*
8 Johanna Feldt. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb DJC  91  94  92  97 374 13*
9 Maria Knutsson. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK DJC  91  93  97  93 374 8*
10 Isabelle Edman. Jönköpings Skyttegille DJC  93  92  92  95 372 10*
11 Stina Häggmark. Heby Skytteförening DJC  89  91  96  95 371 3*
12 Johanna Arvidsson. Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefö DJC  97  91  93  89 370 16*
13 Miriam Nilsson. Ramselefors Skytteförening DJC  96  86  91  95 368 10*
14 Emilia Bédoire. Filipstads Skyttegille DJC  93  91  91  93 368 9*
15 Olivia Geijer Ludvika Skytteförening DJC  91  94  88  93 366 14*
16 Emilia Jonsson. Delsbo-Bjuråker Skytteförenin DJC  88  90  92  95 365 13*
17 Salli Fransson. Aspö Skytteförening DJC  87  90  94  94 365 13*
18 Kajsa Ulming. Nyköpings Skyttegille DJC  92  90  94  89 365 10*
19 Linnea Bengtsson. Ringamåla Skytteförening DJC  92  92  92  89 365 9*
20 Michelle Arskans. Klinte Skyttegille DJC  93  92  86  92 363 10*
21 Agnes Svedberg. Björksta Ungdomsskytteförenin DJC  89  90  90  89 358 8*
22 Johanna Jonsson. Gullabo Skytteförening DJC  90  84  90  88 352 2*
23 Linda Vorbau. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb DJC  93  82  81  93 349 9*
24 Molly Nyberg. Gimo Skytteförening DJC  85  88  82  88 343 6*
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Herrjunior efter final

1 Jörgen Persson. Fältjägarnas Skytteförening HJA  98  97  99  99  99 100 592 44* 101,7 693,7

2 Tim Pettersson. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening HJA  98  99  96  97  96  96 582 31* 102,5 684,5

3 Marcus Madsen. Vellinge Sportskytteklubb HJA  96  98  97  96  99  96 582 32* 100,2 682,2

4 Erik Sundqvist. Berga Ungdomsskytteförening HJB  95  96  96  99  98  97 581 34* 100,1 681,1

5 Mikael Johansson. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK HJB  95  97  95  95 100  97 579 27* 101,6 680,6

6 Henrik Wilander. Össjö Skytteförening HJA  98  97  97  97  98  95 582 32* 97,6 679,6

7 Johan Hoff. Roasjö Skytteförening HJA  96  97  97  98  97  97 582 34* 96 678

8 Christoffer Efraimsson. Malung Skyttegille HJC  98  98  99  95  93  96 579 32* 98 677

9 Niklas Henriksson. Heby Skytteförening HJA  95  97  98  95  96  97 578 31*
10 Mathias Sjöström. Vimmerby Skytteförening HJA  95  99  98  94  97  95 578 31*
11 Tom Axelsson. Kvibergs Skytteförening HJA  95  95  95  96  98  98 577 37*
12 Robin Norrgård. Djurö Skyttesportförening HJB  98  96  96  96  94  97 577 30*
13 Johan Yngveson. Gammalstorps Skytteförening HJA  98  93  96  93  97  98 575 30*
14 Anton Wallentin. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb HJA  98  97  94  92  98  95 574 34*
15 Olle Löfberg. Fagersta Ungdomsskytteförenin HJA  94  96  95  96  95  97 573 24*
16 Eemil Kaikkonen Kärda Skytteförening HJA  94  96  98  96  92  96 572 29*
17 Johannes Widergren. Nässjö Skyttegille HJA  94  97  95  98  93  95 572 25*
18 Marcus Jakobsson. Kvibergs Skytteförening HJA  97  96  97  91  95  96 572 24*
19 Joar Karlsson. Söderala Allmänna Idrottsklub HJB  95  93  95  94  97  97 571 27*
20 Marcus Ström. Uddevallaskyttarna HJB  89  98  96  94  96  98 571 25*
21 Lucas Karlsson. Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening HJA  97  93  94  93  98  95 570 21*
22 Alexander Ellberg. Åkarps Sportskyttar HJB  93  95  94  98  93  95 568 20*
23 Eemil Kaikkonen. Kärda Skytteförening HJA  94  95  95  94  92  96 566 22*
24 Johan Jönsson Petersson. Roasjö Skytteförening HJB  92  96  92  93  97  94 564 17*
25 Peter Johansson. Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefö HJA  94  93  95  91  94  97 564 16*
26 Dennis Svensson. Vellinge Sportskytteklubb HJC  94  94  95  95  92  94 564 15*
27 Marcus Bolmgren. Anderstorps Skytteförening HJA  93  93  96  91  97  92 562 22*
28 Martin Åkesson. Åkarps Sportskyttar HJB  93  91  95  94  95  94 562 21*
29 Oskar Eriksson. Stenkumla Skyttegille HJC  95  90  91  97  93  94 560 19*
30 Timmy Jerlström. Åkarps Sportskyttar HJC  96  94  89  91  93  96 559 18*
31 Saul Johansson. Ramselefors Skytteförening HJB  93  93  96  93  93  91 559 17*
32 Jonatan Trouin. Djurö Skyttesportförening HJA  90  94  96  92  94  92 558 19*
33 Emil Bjärehäll. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening HJB  92  97  92  93  93  91 558 15*
34 Andreas Christensson. Vellinge Sportskytteklubb HJB  91  94  93  97  94  89 558 19*
35 Fredrik Johansson. Anderstorps Skytteförening HJA  94  94  94  94  92  89 557 21*
36 Jim Andersson. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb HJA  93  91  90  95  92  95 556 11*
37 Emil Nilsson. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening HJB  94  91  90  90  93  98 556 15*
38 Kasper Johansson. Roasjö Skytteförening HJB  92  95  95  93  92  88 555 20*
39 Oscar Johansson Jönköpings Skyttegille HJA  93  93  90  90  95  92 553 19*
40 Axel Arvidsson. Alvesta Skytteförening HJA  96  85  92  91  95  93 552 20*
41 Samuel Magnor. Eda Skyttegille HJC  93  92  93  92  92  90 552 17*
42 Simon Andersson. Rydaholms Skytteförening HJA  90  91  90  92  95  93 551 18*
43 Andreas Nagy. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK HJB  93  91  87  91  91  95 548 15*
44 Erik Alakulju. Nyköpings Skyttegille HJB  91  87  89  91  93  97 548 7*
45 Robin Wahlmark. Bromma-Solna Skf HJA  94  86  94  92  88  92 546 11*
46 Felix Lindholm-Elwin. Bromma-Solna Skf HJB  92  91  86  93  93  91 546 15*
47 Oscar Jacobsson. Ramselefors Skytteförening HJC  92  93  89  91  87  93 545 16*
48 Robin Johansson. Bogsta Skyttegille HJC  93  90  91  89  91  90 544 13*
49 Bryan Conejeros. Eskilstuna Skytteförening HJB  92  91  89  89  92  91 544 10*
50 Robert Rindå. Botkyrka Skytteförening HJA  86  91  89  93  93  91 543 13*
51 Mattias Jogmark. Eslövs Skyttegille HJC  93  91  95  91  85  86 541 15*
52 Alexander Johansson. Roasjö Skytteförening HJA  93  86  93  90  86  91 539 8*
53 Karl Palm. Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening HJB  93  89  95  88  83  89 537 16*
54 Oskar Zettervall. Botkyrka Skytteförening HJA  89  89  89  90  89  90 536 6*
55 Alexander Jonsson. Kvibergs Skytteförening HJB  86  87  86  92  92  91 534 15*
56 Herman Lameksson. Berga Ungdomsskytteförening HJB  91  91  87  84  89  90 532 10*
57 Jonatan Östlund. Visby Skyttegille HJB  85  86  92  85  91  91 530 9*
58 Tim Larsson. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb HJB  91  88  87  87  84  90 527 9*
59 Jacob Asplund. Linköpings Skytteförening HJC  90  90  88  86  83  88 525 8*
60 David Tollebäck. Halmstad/Snöstorp Skyttefören HJC  86  89  85  89  88  88 525 8*
61 Jonatan Ferding. Aspö Skytteförening HJB  86  88  92  87  87  84 524 7*
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62 Simon Tollstern. Söraby Skytteförening HJC  90  89  76  86  91  89 521 13*
63 Simon Eriksson Heige. Anderstorps Skytteförening HJB  85  89  83  82  90  90 519 11*
64 Johan Sörnlund. Föreningen Malmöskyttarna HJC  82  90  88  88  86  85 519 11*
65 David Grahn. Aspö Skytteförening HJC  86  89  83  85  86  89 518 4*
66 Fredrik Larsson Månsson. Föreningen Malmöskyttarna HJC  87  88  86  81  88  85 515 8*
67 Oscar Markström. Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening HJB  83  86  80  90  91  84 514 5*
68 Emil Rutström. Valbo Skyttegille HJA  87  83  86  82  85  85 508 7*
69 Oscar Storberg. Roasjö Skytteförening HJA  82  82  80  87  87  86 504 6*
70 Albert Fransson. Aspö Skytteförening HJB  82  88  86  82  80  83 501 8*
71 Richard Gardelin. Visby Skyttegille HJB  85  76  87  77  89  81 495 5*
72 Markus Ljungren. Roasjö Skytteförening HJC  62  82  91  93  82  83 493 10*
73 Marcus Pettersson. Linköpings Skytteförening HJC  86  86  80  82  74  76 484 5*
74 Arvid Käck. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK HJC  83  84  74  66  74  75 456 3*
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Resultat Herrjuniorer per klass

Herrjunior A
1 Jörgen Persson. Fältjägarnas Skytteförening HJA  98  97  99  99  99 100 592 44*
2 Johan Hoff. Roasjö Skytteförening HJA  96  97  97  98  97  97 582 34*
3 Marcus Madsen. Vellinge Sportskytteklubb HJA  96  98  97  96  99  96 582 32*
4 Henrik Wilander. Össjö Skytteförening HJA  98  97  97  97  98  95 582 32*
5 Tim Pettersson. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening HJA  98  99  96  97  96  96 582 31*
6 Niklas Henriksson. Heby Skytteförening HJA  95  97  98  95  96  97 578 31*
7 Mathias Sjöström. Vimmerby Skytteförening HJA  95  99  98  94  97  95 578 31*
8 Tom Axelsson. Kvibergs Skytteförening HJA  95  95  95  96  98  98 577 37*
9 Johan Yngveson. Gammalstorps Skytteförening HJA  98  93  96  93  97  98 575 30*
10 Anton Wallentin. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb HJA  98  97  94  92  98  95 574 34*
11 Olle Löfberg. Fagersta Ungdomsskytteförenin HJA  94  96  95  96  95  97 573 24*
12 Johannes Widergren. Nässjö Skyttegille HJA  94  97  95  98  93  95 572 25*
13 Marcus Jakobsson. Kvibergs Skytteförening HJA  97  96  97  91  95  96 572 24*
14 Lucas Karlsson. Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening HJA  97  93  94  93  98  95 570 21*
15 Eemil Kaikkonen. Kärda Skytteförening HJA  94  95  95  94  92  96 566 22*
16 Peter Johansson. Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefö HJA  94  93  95  91  94  97 564 16*
17 Marcus Bolmgren. Anderstorps Skytteförening HJA  93  93  96  91  97  92 562 22*
18 Jonatan Trouin. Djurö Skyttesportförening HJA  90  94  96  92  94  92 558 19*
19 Fredrik Johansson. Anderstorps Skytteförening HJA  94  94  94  94  92  89 557 21*
20 Jim Andersson. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb HJA  93  91  90  95  92  95 556 11*
21 Oscar Johansson Jönköpings Skyttegille HJA  93  93  90  90  95  92 553 19*
22 Axel Arvidsson. Alvesta Skytteförening HJA  96  85  92  91  95  93 552 20*
23 Simon Andersson. Rydaholms Skytteförening HJA  90  91  90  92  95  93 551 18*
24 Robin Wahlmark. Bromma-Solna Skf HJA  94  86  94  92  88  92 546 11*
25 Robert Rindå. Botkyrka Skytteförening HJA  86  91  89  93  93  91 543 13*
26 Alexander Johansson. Roasjö Skytteförening HJA  93  86  93  90  86  91 539 8*
27 Oskar Zettervall. Botkyrka Skytteförening HJA  89  89  89  90  89  90 536 6*
28 Emil Rutström. Valbo Skyttegille HJA  87  83  86  82  85  85 508 7*
29 Oscar Storberg. Roasjö Skytteförening HJA  82  82  80  87  87  86 504 6*

Herrjunior B
1 Erik Sundqvist. Berga Ungdomsskytteförening HJB  95  96  96  99  98  97 581 34*
2 Mikael Johansson. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK HJB  95  97  95  95 100  97 579 27*
3 Robin Norrgård. Djurö Skyttesportförening HJB  98  96  96  96  94  97 577 30*
4 Joar Karlsson. Söderala Allmänna Idrottsklub HJB  95  93  95  94  97  97 571 27*
5 Marcus Ström. Uddevallaskyttarna HJB  89  98  96  94  96  98 571 25*
6 Alexander Ellberg. Åkarps Sportskyttar HJB  93  95  94  98  93  95 568 20*
7 Johan Jönsson Petersson. Roasjö Skytteförening HJB  92  96  92  93  97  94 564 17*
8 Martin Åkesson. Åkarps Sportskyttar HJB  93  91  95  94  95  94 562 21*
9 Saul Johansson. Ramselefors Skytteförening HJB  93  93  96  93  93  91 559 17*
10 Andreas Christensson. Vellinge Sportskytteklubb HJB  91  94  93  97  94  89 558 19*
11 Emil Bjärehäll. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening HJB  92  97  92  93  93  91 558 15*
12 Emil Nilsson. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening HJB  94  91  90  90  93  98 556 15*
13 Kasper Johansson. Roasjö Skytteförening HJB  92  95  95  93  92  88 555 20*
14 Andreas Nagy. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK HJB  93  91  87  91  91  95 548 15*
15 Erik Alakulju. Nyköpings Skyttegille HJB  91  87  89  91  93  97 548 7*
16 Felix Lindholm-Elwin. Bromma-Solna Skf HJB  92  91  86  93  93  91 546 15*
17 Bryan Conejeros. Eskilstuna Skytteförening HJB  92  91  89  89  92  91 544 10*
18 Karl Palm. Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening HJB  93  89  95  88  83  89 537 16*
19 Alexander Jonsson. Kvibergs Skytteförening HJB  86  87  86  92  92  91 534 15*
20 Herman Lameksson. Berga Ungdomsskytteförening HJB  91  91  87  84  89  90 532 10*
21 Jonatan Östlund. Visby Skyttegille HJB  85  86  92  85  91  91 530 9*
22 Tim Larsson. Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb HJB  91  88  87  87  84  90 527 9*
23 Jonatan Ferding. Aspö Skytteförening HJB  86  88  92  87  87  84 524 7*
24 Simon Eriksson Heige. Anderstorps Skytteförening HJB  85  89  83  82  90  90 519 11*
25 Oscar Markström. Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening HJB  83  86  80  90  91  84 514 5*
26 Albert Fransson. Aspö Skytteförening HJB  82  88  86  82  80  83 501 8*
27 Richard Gardelin. Visby Skyttegille HJB  85  76  87  77  89  81 495 5*
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Herrjunior C 60 skott
1 Christoffer Efraimsson. Malung Skyttegille HJC  98  98  99  95  93  96 579 32*
2 Dennis Svensson. Vellinge Sportskytteklubb HJC  94  94  95  95  92  94 564 15*
3 Oskar Eriksson. Stenkumla Skyttegille HJC  95  90  91  97  93  94 560 19*
4 Timmy Jerlström. Åkarps Sportskyttar HJC  96  94  89  91  93  96 559 18*
5 Samuel Magnor. Eda Skyttegille HJC  93  92  93  92  92  90 552 17*
6 Oscar Jacobsson. Ramselefors Skytteförening HJC  92  93  89  91  87  93 545 16*
7 Robin Johansson. Bogsta Skyttegille HJC  93  90  91  89  91  90 544 13*
8 Mattias Jogmark. Eslövs Skyttegille HJC  93  91  95  91  85  86 541 15*
9 David Tollebäck. Halmstad/Snöstorp Skyttefören HJC  86  89  85  89  88  88 525 8*
10 Jacob Asplund. Linköpings Skytteförening HJC  90  90  88  86  83  88 525 8*
11 Simon Tollstern. Söraby Skytteförening HJC  90  89  76  86  91  89 521 13*
12 Johan Sörnlund. Föreningen Malmöskyttarna HJC  82  90  88  88  86  85 519 11*
13 David Grahn. Aspö Skytteförening HJC  86  89  83  85  86  89 518 4*
14 Fredrik Larsson Månsson. Föreningen Malmöskyttarna HJC  87  88  86  81  88  85 515 8*
15 Markus Ljungren. Roasjö Skytteförening HJC  62  82  91  93  82  83 493 10*
16 Marcus Pettersson. Linköpings Skytteförening HJC  86  86  80  82  74  76 484 5*
17 Arvid Käck. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK HJC  83  84  74  66  74  75 456 3*

Herrjunior C 40 skott
1 Christoffer Efraimsson. Malung Skyttegille HJC  98  98  99  95 390 26*
2 Dennis Svensson. Vellinge Sportskytteklubb HJC  94  94  95  95 378 9*
3 Oskar Eriksson. Stenkumla Skyttegille HJC  95  90  91  97 373 14*
4 Mattias Jogmark. Eslövs Skyttegille HJC  93  91  95  91 370 15*
5 Samuel Magnor. Eda Skyttegille HJC  93  92  93  92 370 11*
6 Timmy Jerlström. Åkarps Sportskyttar HJC  96  94  89  91 370 11*
7 Oscar Jacobsson. Ramselefors Skytteförening HJC  92  93  89  91 365 10*
8 Robin Johansson. Bogsta Skyttegille HJC  93  90  91  89 363 8*
9 Jacob Asplund. Linköpings Skytteförening HJC  90  90  88  86 354 5*
10 David Tollebäck. Halmstad/Snöstorp Skyttefören HJC  86  89  85  89 349 5*
11 Johan Sörnlund. Föreningen Malmöskyttarna HJC  82  90  88  88 348 8*
12 David Grahn. Aspö Skytteförening HJC  86  89  83  85 343 3*
13 Fredrik Larsson Månsson. Föreningen Malmöskyttarna HJC  87  88  86  81 342 4*
14 Simon Tollstern. Söraby Skytteförening HJC  90  89  76  86 341 7*
15 Marcus Pettersson. Linköpings Skytteförening HJC  86  86  80  82 334 4*
16 Markus Ljungren. Roasjö Skytteförening HJC  62  82  91  93 328 9*
17 Arvid Käck. Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK HJC  83  84  74  66 307 2*
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Dam
1 Lotten Johansson Heby Skytteförening Dam 100  96 100  99 395 22* 103,3 498,3

2 Andrea Franzén Kvibergs Skytteförening Dam  99 100  98 100 397 29* 100,5 497,5

3 Michaela Arvidsson Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefö Dam  98  98  99 100 395 30* 102 497 Shoot off 10,4

4 Emma Skenning Rydaholms Skytteförening Dam  99  98  99 100 396 27* 101 497 Shoot off 9,2

5 Louise Nilsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Dam  99  99 100  98 396 29* 100,1 496,1

6 Maria Hägglund Ramselefors Skytteförening Dam  97  99  99  98 393 27* 102 495 Shoot off 50,7

7 Hanna Säker Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförenin Dam  98  99  99  97 393 25* 101,5 494,5 shoot off 51,9

8 Emma Johansson Veddige Ungdomsskytteförening Dam  98  99  99  98 394 23* 100,2 494,2

9 Hanna Hallnäs Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Dam  98  99  98  98 393 24* shoot off 49,8

10 Annie Andersson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Dam  97  99  99  98 393 28* shoot off 49,7

11 Elin Andersson Ludvika Skytteförening Dam  97  98  99  98 392 27*
12 Sandra Pettersson Krokeks Skytteförening Dam  99  98  97  97 391 28*
13 Fredrika Jönsson Kvibergs Skytteförening Dam  98  99  98  96 391 28*
14 Maria Johansson Kvibergs Skytteförening Dam  98  99  97  97 391 25*
15 Anna Öfverström Eskilstuna Skytteförening Dam  98  98  99  96 391 25*
16 Emma Göransson Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförenin Dam  96  98  97 100 391 24*
17 Emma Lindgren Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening Dam  97  97  98  99 391 23*
18 Irene Helmersson Morups Skytteförening Dam  99  97  97  98 391 23*
19 Anna Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Dam  96  99  95 100 390 27*
20 Emelie Fagerström Aspö Skytteförening Dam  97  97  97  98 389 25*
21 Linda Olofsson Kinneveds Skytteförening Dam  99  98  94  98 389 25*
22 Emma Månsson Aspö Skytteförening Dam  98  96  98  97 389 24*
23 Charlotte Myhrberg Gimo Skytteförening Dam  97  96  97  99 389 23*
24 Johanna Nyman Ängelholms Skytteförening Dam  95  98  98  98 389 22*
25 Linda Camitz Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Dam  97  97  97  98 389 22*
26 Gabriella Cekal Avesta Sportskytteklubb Dam  97  96  99  97 389 21*
27 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors Skytteförening Dam 100  97  98  94 389 21*
28 Linn  Larsson Gullabo Skytteförening Dam  97  97  97  98 389 20*
29 Lisette Jacobsson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Dam  97  97  98  97 389 20*
30 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors Skytteförening Dam  99  97  96  97 389 17*
31 Oliwia Johansson Halmstad/Snöstorp Pistolskytt Dam  96  99  96  97 388 25*
32 Carolina Hallén Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening Dam  97  98  96  97 388 23*
33 Sara Wallén Eskilstuna Skytteförening Dam  96  99  95  98 388 22*
34 Charlotte Vendelstrand Veddige Ungdomsskytteförening Dam  94  99  99  96 388 21*
35 Emelie Cekal Avesta Sportskytteklubb Dam  98  97  98  95 388 20*
36 Johanna Johansson Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefö Dam  98  95  96  98 387 24*
37 Julia Magnusson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Dam  95  97  96  99 387 22*
38 Mikaela Alexandersson Gullabo Skytteförening Dam  96  98  94  99 387 20*
39 Sara Hansson Eslövs Skyttegille Dam  98  96  98  95 387 20*
40 Martina Martinsson Dädesjö Skytteförening Dam  99  96  97  95 387 20*
41 Emelie Forsberg Gullabo Skytteförening Dam  95  99  95  97 386 23*
42 Kristina Häggström Ramselefors Skytteförening Dam  95  96  96  99 386 20*
43 Shweta Lamkhade Kvibergs Skytteförening Dam  97  95  97  97 386 20*
44 Marie Jannesson Össjö Skytteförening Dam  97  95  98  96 386 19*
45 Ida Rosén Eskilstuna Skytteförening Dam  97  95  96  97 385 22*
46 Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening Dam  96  96  97  96 385 21*
47 Karin Blom Jönköpings Skyttegille Dam  94  97  97  97 385 20*
48 Monika Häggström Ramselefors Skytteförening Dam  94  98  98  95 385 20*
49 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo Skytteförening Dam  96  98  95  96 385 19*
50 Emma Arvidsson Alvesta Skytteförening Dam  97  96  98  94 385 19*
51 Caroline Svensson Aspö Skytteförening Dam  96  99  93  96 384 22*
52 Cecilia H Johansson Ununge Skytteförening Dam  94  97  97  96 384 21*
53 Mimmi Steen Halmstad/Snöstorp Skyttefören Dam  97  95  98  94 384 21*
54 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna Skytteförening Dam  93  97  96  98 384 19*
55 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skyttegille Dam  96  97  95  95 383 22*
56 Jessica Karlsson Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening Dam  93  96  97  97 383 21*
57 Tine Steén Linköpings Skytteförening Dam  96  95  98  94 383 21*
58 Lisa Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb Dam  92  97  96  98 383 20*
59 Terese Enberg Ludvika Skytteförening Dam  97  96  93  97 383 20*
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60 Lolo Ramsing Kvibergs Skytteförening Dam  94  94 100  95 383 19*
61 Ida Andersson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Dam  94  96  97  96 383 16*
62 Lina Persson Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförenin Dam  97  93  97  96 383 16*
63 Gabriella Johansson Gullabo Skytteförening Dam  97  94  96  96 383 14*
64 Karina Rodriguez Eskilstuna Skytteförening Dam  95  94  97  96 382 20*
65 Linda Paulsson Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening Dam  98  93  97  94 382 20*
66 Lisa Denke Sävsjö Skytteförening Dam  97  96  95  94 382 18*
67 Beatrice Edberg Ludvika Skytteförening Dam  95  95  97  95 382 16*
68 Maria Knutsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Dam  97  94  94  96 381 18*
69 Erika Daniels Malung Skyttegille Dam  97  97  93  93 380 18*
70 Emelie Andersson Vellinge Sportskytteklubb Dam  93  94  98  95 380 16*
71 Anna Östman Ramselefors Skytteförening Dam  94  93  94  99 380 15*
72 Louise Engdahl Botkyrka Skytteförening Dam  91  96  97  96 380 15*
73 Sabina Fagerlund Söraby Skytteförening Dam  94  97  94  95 380 15*
74 Sofie Holm Visby Skyttegille Dam  95  96  95  94 380 15*
75 Anna Magnusson Rydaholms Skytteförening Dam  95  93  96  96 380 9*
76 Ebba Göthberg Anderstorps Skytteförening Dam  95  96  93  95 379 19*
77 Johanna Johnsson Malung Skyttegille Dam  94  98  92  95 379 15*
78 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap Dam  94  92  92 100 378 16*
79 Linnéa Ylipää Gällivare Skytteförening Dam  93  96  97  92 378 16*
80 Evelina Nyrell Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Dam  91  95  98  94 378 15*
81 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö Skytteförening Dam  95  93  96  94 378 14*
82 Nina Bjärehäll I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Dam  96  92  91  98 377 16*
83 Sara Nyberg Nyköpings Skyttegille Dam  93  94  91  98 376 17*
84 Lotta Svensson. Åkarps Sportskyttar Dam  93  97  92  94 376 16*
85 Maria Bengtsson Ludvika Skytteförening Dam  95  98  89  94 376 16*
86 Pernilla Rudmo Anderstorps Skytteförening Dam  97  92  95  92 376 15*
87 Lisa Janson Sunne-Rottneros Skytteförenin Dam  94  93  96  93 376 14*
88 Lisbeth Johansson Veddige Ungdomsskytteförening Dam  94  94  95  93 376 12*
89 Therese Lövbom Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef Dam  94  91  95  95 375 12*
90 Johanna Arvidsson Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefö Dam  95  92  94  94 375 10*
91 Marina Landström Gällivare Skytteförening Dam  93  96  92  94 375 9*
92 Emelie Johansson Veddige Ungdomsskytteförening Dam  93  94  91  96 374 15*
93 Isabell johansson Roasjö Skytteförening Dam  94  95  92  93 374 14*
94 Sara Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb Dam  97  94  88  95 374 13*
95 Stina Häggmark Heby Skytteförening Dam  91  95  95  93 374 10*
96 Sarah Nilsson Ystads Skyttegille Dam  93  94  93  93 373 16*
97 Johanna Feldt Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb Dam  89  95  95  93 372 12*
98 Salli Fransson Aspö Skytteförening Dam  92  92  96  92 372 8*
99 Linda Gustafsson Rydaholms Skytteförening Dam  92  90  93  96 371 14*
100 Sara Lindahl Föreningen Malmöskyttarna Dam  92  90  94  94 370 13*
101 Ida Tollstern Söraby Skytteförening Dam  92  92  92  94 370 13*
102 Rebecca Hjortskull Söraby Skytteförening Dam  94  93  91  92 370 11*
103 Eva-Lotta Gustafsson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Dam  92  92  91  94 369 13*
104 Linda Fredriksson Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening Dam  92  93  93  91 369 10*
105 Andrea Storberg Roasjö Skytteförening Dam  91  90  93  93 367 11*
106 Olivia Geijer Ludvika Skytteförening Dam  92  91  94  90 367 10*
107 Louise Sundberg Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening Dam  94  94  87  91 366 9*
108 Amanda Andersson Rommeheds Skytteförening Dam  96  90  90  90 366 9*
109 Sofie Westman Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb Dam  91  89  95  91 366 8*
110 Emilia Bédoire Filipstads Skyttegille Dam  90  94  92  89 365 13*
111 Sandra Ahlén Botkyrka Skytteförening Dam  93  92  86  94 365 7*
112 Emma Käck Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Dam  93  88  92  91 364 11*
113 Jehnny Gardelin Visby Skyttegille Dam  92  93  87  90 362 11*
114 Amanda Nilsson Beteds Skytteförening Dam  87  91  94  89 361 10*
115 Sofia Gullin Visby Skyttegille Dam  88  93  88  92 361 7*
116 Sara Miebach I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Dam  93  86  87  94 360 8*
117 Sabina Fernström Gimo Skytteförening Dam  91  88  91  90 360 5*
118 Emelie Lindahl Föreningen Malmöskyttarna Dam  95  88  88  88 359 10*
119 Marina Wahlstedt Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Dam  85  88  90  95 358 7*
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120 Caroline Löf Kvibergs Skytteförening Dam  89  92  91  84 356 7*
121 Linda Vorbau Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb Dam  90  85  92  87 354 4*
122 Matilda Nyrell Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Dam  86  90  89  81 346 6*
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Herr
1 Karl-Johan Jönsson Kvibergs Skytteförening Herr 100 100 100  99 100  97 596 45* 102,8 698,8

2 Mikael Svensson Aspö Skytteförening Herr  99  97  98  99  99  98 590 43* 103,8 693,8

3 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarnas Skytteförening Herr  98  97  99  99  97  99 589 40* 101,2 690,2

4 Sonny Östlund Uddevallaskyttarna Herr 100  97  98  99  95  99 588 44* 100,3 688,3

5 Dennis Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening Herr  99  97  98  98  99  96 587 34* 101,2 688,2

6 Håkan Gustafsson Skee Skyttegille Herr  97  98 100  96  99  98 588 36* 99,5 687,5

7 Björn Bergström Krokeks Skytteförening Herr  98  98 100  97  97  97 587 35* 97,9 684,9

8 Tomas Hed Forsa Skytteförening Herr  98  97 100  97  98  97 587 38* 96,1 683,1

9 Robin Lindberg Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef Herr  97  98  97  98  97  99 586 41*
10 Karl Olsson Eskilstuna Skytteförening Herr  99  97  97  98  97  98 586 40*
11 Niklas Henriksson Heby Skytteförening Herr  97  97  98  99  96  99 586 37*
12 Peter Dimberg Ultuna Skytteförening Herr  97  97  98  99  96  98 585 41*
13 Bozek Przemyslaw Upsala Sportskytteklubb Herr  98  99  99  98  95  96 585 40*
14 Eric Wallberg Kvibergs Skytteförening Herr  97  99 100  97  95  97 585 37*
15 Martin Sahlbring Uddevallaskyttarna Herr  98  97  98  97  97  98 585 34*
16 Jonas Lövgren Aspö Skytteförening Herr  97  98  98  96  98  97 584 37*
17 Carl Nordström Föreningen Malmöskyttarna Herr  98  97 100  97  97  95 584 34*
18 André Friman Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb Herr  98  95  97  98  98  97 583 32*
19 Mattias Johansson Kvibergs Skytteförening Herr  96  97  97  97  97  98 582 39*
20 Joachim Sundström Sunne-Rottneros Skytteförenin Herr  95  96  98 100  93  99 581 31*
21 Martin Ohlsson Gullabo Skytteförening Herr  96  97  95  98  96  99 581 29*
22 Tommy Andersson Norrköpings Skytteförening Herr  93  99  96  97  96  99 580 36*
23 Christoffer Efraimsson Malung Skyttegille Herr  96  98  99  97  96  94 580 30*
24 Olle Löfberg Fagersta Ungdomsskytteförenin Herr  96  96  96  94  99  98 579 36*
25 Marcus Madsen Vellinge Sportskytteklubb Herr  98  95  96  97  97  96 579 33*
26 Rune Andersson Gunnebo Skytteförening Herr  93  97  97  97  99  95 578 32*
27 Johan Hoff Roasjö Skytteförening Herr  94  99  97  96  97  95 578 31*
28 Johan Soldin Eskilstuna Skytteförening Herr  97  99  95  96  95  96 578 29*
29 Mikael Hermansson Mönsterås Skytteförening Herr  96  96  98  94  97  96 577 29*
30 Johan Yngveson Gammalstorps Skytteförening Herr  95  98  97  95  97  95 577 29*
31 Tim Pettersson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Herr  96  93  98  96  98  95 576 30*
32 Mikael Johansson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Herr  97  96  96  95  94  98 576 29*
33 Jimmy Karlsson Gunnebo Skytteförening Herr  98  94  95  99  95  95 576 29*
34 Henrik Wilander Össjö Skytteförening Herr  97  95  96  95  97  96 576 28*
35 Henrik Karlsson Kvibergs Skytteförening Herr  96  96  95  97  96  96 576 28*
36 Mathias Sjöström Vimmerby Skytteförening Herr  94  97  96  99  96  94 576 27*
37 Carl Storck Alvesta Skytteförening Herr  97  94  97  97  95  96 576 26*
38 Richard Johansson Figeholms Skytteförening Herr  94  98  97  93  97  96 575 30*
39 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholms Skytteförening Herr  91  95  97  99  98  95 575 23*
40 Göran Eriksson Linköpings Skytteförening Herr  95  94  97  97  97  94 574 30*
41 Johan Christensson Vellinge Sportskytteklubb Herr  94  97  98  94  97  94 574 30*
42 Henrik Lindström Forsa Skytteförening Herr  94  95  96  97  98  94 574 32*
43 Mikael Blåder Ringamåla Skytteförening Herr  94  96  96  93  99  96 574 30*
44 Mattias Olsson Aspö Skytteförening Herr  96  96  94  94  98  96 574 28*
45 Tom Axelsson Kvibergs Skytteförening Herr  94  97  98  97  92  95 573 31*
46 Philip Järpenby Eskilstuna Skytteförening Herr  96  97  94  95  96  95 573 27*
47 Eemil Kaikkonen Kärda Skytteförening Herr  94  96  98  96  92  96 572 29*
48 Dan Eriksson Figeholms Skytteförening Herr  96  95  97  96  95  93 572 26*
49 Anton Hemling Linköpings Skytteförening Herr  98  95  93  93  97  96 572 23*
50 Håkan Persson Björksta Ungdomsskytteförenin Herr  95  96  94  95  95  97 572 22*
51 Fredrik Nilsson Sydhallands Skyttegille Herr  94  96  93  97  96  95 571 26*
52 Fredrik Larsson Forsa Skytteförening Herr  92  96  94  98  96  95 571 24*
53 Mikael Andersson Gamleby Skyttegille Herr  93  95  96  97  94  96 571 19*
54 Erik Nilsson Kvibergs Skytteförening Herr  94  96  93  97  94  96 570 27*
55 Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna Skytteförening Herr  96  97  93  95  94  95 570 23*
56 Rickard Jansson Gimo Skytteförening Herr  95  97  94  94  95  94 569 29*
57 Johan Jönsson Petersson Roasjö Skytteförening Herr  94  95  96  98  93  93 569 24*
58 Marcus Haal Jönköpings Skyttegille Herr  91  91  94  98  95  99 568 23*
59 Oscar Johansson Jönköpings Skyttegille Herr  96  93  95  92  96  96 568 23*
60 Robin Norrgård Djurö Skyttesportförening Herr  95  92  94  94  96  97 568 21*
61 Anders Bucher Skabersjö Skytteförening Herr  96  93  96  96  91  96 568 19*
62 Arkadiusz Bozek Upsala Sportskytteklubb Herr  92  93  97  95  94  96 567 24*
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63 Timmy Jerlström Åkarps Sportskyttar Herr  92  93  98  96  97  91 567 23*
64 Fredrik Nilsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap Herr  97  94  95  94  94  93 567 20*
65 Erik Sundqvist Berga Ungdomsskytteförening Herr  94  95  93  94  96  95 567 19*
66 Lars Lennartsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Herr  95  94  97  93  90  98 567 18*
67 Stefan Salomonsson Norrköpings Skytteförening Herr  90  95  94  96  94  97 566 21*
68 Joakim Hansson Kvibergs Skytteförening Herr  92  95  99  92  94  94 566 21*
69 Marcus Jakobsson Kvibergs Skytteförening Herr  96  93  91  94  98  93 565 22*
70 Joar Karlsson Söderala Allmänna Idrottsklub Herr  90  94  95  95  98  92 564 23*
71 Christian Erlandsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Herr  97  91  93  94  93  95 563 26*
72 Lucas Karlsson Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening Herr  93  96  93  96  92  93 563 19*
73 Fredrik Nilsson Föreningen Malmöskyttarna Herr  93  92  98  93  95  92 563 18*
74 Axel Arvidsson Alvesta Skytteförening Herr  94  93  97  93  91  94 562 23*
75 Jörgen Olsson Gullabo Skytteförening Herr  96  94  92  93  95  92 562 20*
76 Erik Gustafsson Rydaholms Skytteförening Herr  91  92  95  94  95  93 560 17*
77 Joel Bohlin Heby Skytteförening Herr  90  98  90  92  94  95 559 15*
78 Emil Bjärehäll I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Herr  91  89  94  95  97  93 559 14*
79 Jim Andersson Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb Herr  97  91  91  94  93  92 558 18*
80 Oscar Jacobsson Ramselefors Skytteförening Herr  91  92  94  92  95  94 558 15*
81 Tomas Pettersson Anderstorps Skytteförening Herr  90  95  92  96  93  91 557 19*
82 Peter Johansson Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefö Herr  94  92  92  95  91  93 557 18*
83 Marcus Stenholm Aspö Skytteförening Herr  90  90  93  93  95  95 556 23*
84 Bryan Conejeros Eskilstuna Skytteförening Herr  91  95  92  91  94  93 556 21*
85 Anton Wallentin Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb Herr  90  96  93  90  95  92 556 15*
86 Lennart André Ludvika Skytteförening Herr  95  94  88  94  93  91 555 22*
87 Anders Henriksson Hörby Sportskytteklubb Herr  91  93  96  90  92  91 553 15*
88 Per Jönsson Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening Herr  91  90  91  91  93  96 552 17*
89 Alexander Johansson Roasjö Skytteförening Herr  89  94  94  91  88  95 551 14*
90 Emil Nilsson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Herr  94  93  93  92  92  87 551 13*
91 Martin Åkesson Åkarps Sportskyttar Herr  89  89  94  95  89  94 550 16*
92 Andreas Christensson Vellinge Sportskytteklubb Herr  92  91  90  91  95  91 550 15*
93 Patrik Andersson Avesta Sportskytteklubb Herr  90  91  90  90  94  94 549 17*
94 Kasper Johansson Roasjö Skytteförening Herr  94  93  89  87  93  92 548 18*
95 Alexander Ellberg Åkarps Sportskyttar Herr  91  89  91  91  95  90 547 15*
96 Simon Andersson Rydaholms Skytteförening Herr  90  92  92  89  91  93 547 12*
97 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika Skytteförening Herr  93  90  89  93  91  90 546 20*
98 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma-Solna Skf Herr  91  93  91  86  90  95 546 14*
99 Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Herr  88  92  90  91  93  92 546 13*
100 Martin Årman Uddevallaskyttarna Herr  87  88  94  92  92  93 546 10*
101 Jonatan Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening Herr  95  85  91  93  91  90 545 17*
102 Robert Rindå Botkyrka Skytteförening Herr  92  94  87  90  92  90 545 13*
103 Mattias Forsman Botkyrka Skytteförening Herr  87  89  93  91  92  91 543 12*
104 Mats Fagerström Aspö Skytteförening Herr  86  90  92  94  92  89 543 12*
105 Norbert Vorbau Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb Herr  85  90  94  94  92  88 543 12*
106 Pär Nyhlén Sunne-Rottneros Skytteförenin Herr  92  87  92  93  89  88 541 12*
107 Saul Johansson Ramselefors Skytteförening Herr  89  88  92  90  91  90 540 11*
108 Herman Lameksson Berga Ungdomsskytteförening Herr  89  91  90  90  91  88 539 17*
109 Niklas Lindmark By Skytteförening Herr  88  89  90  92  90  90 539 15*
110 Tim Larsson Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb Herr  90  90  91  90  88  89 538 13*
111 Alexander Jonsson Kvibergs Skytteförening Herr  91  87  87  90  89  92 536 9*
112 Oscar Markström Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening Herr  91  91  90  88  86  89 535 11*
113 Andreas Nagy Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK Herr  90  90  87  86  90  90 533 13*
114 Mattias Alriksson Roasjö Skytteförening Herr  88  86  88  94  83  90 529 4*
115 Johan Sörnlund Föreningen Malmöskyttarna Herr  92  84  89  88  85  85 523 9*
116 Oskar Zettervall Botkyrka Skytteförening Herr  84  89  87  90  86  87 523 5*
117 Fredrik Larsson Månsson Föreningen Malmöskyttarna Herr  83  87  89  86  89  82 516 10*
118 Markus Ljungren Roasjö Skytteförening Herr  91  88  89  75  84  88 515 8*
119 Simon Tollstern Söraby Skytteförening Herr  84  87  88  82  82  86 509 8*
120 Stig Lindgren Bromma-Solna Skf Herr  94  95  93  94  89  34 499 16*
121 Oscar Storberg Roasjö Skytteförening Herr  82  82  83  87  77  80 491 6*


